Registered Office: Crowhill Farm, Ravensden Road, Wilden, Bedfordshire, MK44 2QS, United Kingdom
Registered in England & Wales. Company Reg. No. 4222223. VAT No. GB 772 6721 11
CERTIFICATE OF
COMPLIANCE
Food Contact Status
We hereby certify that the coating on our tins complies with EU Regulation (1935/2004) Food
Contact Materials.  A safety determination carried out by Council of Europe, as required by this
regulation, is available for the coating.
By observing the above regulations, we have fulfilled our duty of care regarding the compliance
of the product with legislation governing food contact applications.
Tinware Direct Limited
1 June 2020
Registered Office: Crowhill Farm, Ravensden Road, Wilden, Bedfordshire, MK44 2QS, United Kingdom
Registered in England & Wales. Company Reg. No. 4222223. VAT No. GB 772 6721 11
CERTIFICATE OF
COMPLIANCE
Food Contact Status
We hereby certify the Cardboard Tube range complies with EU Regulation (1935/2004) Food
Contact Materials.
In the case of paper and card the regulation does not specify how to comply, so we use a CoE
Res for the tests to show compliance to 1935/2004/EC.
Test results EN71-3: 1995 incorporating amendment No. 1 = PASS
Specific Migration of Formaldehyde = PASS
PCP Content = PASS
By observing the above regulations, we have fulfilled our duty of care regarding the compliance
of the product with legislation governing food contact applications.
Tinware Direct Limited
1 June 2020
Code	 Internal Dimensions	 External Dimensions		  Colour Options (SKU Code)		  Volume	 Quantity
Cardboard Tubes in Black, White or Brown Kraft
 C063056	 63 mm (d) x 56 mm (h)	 66 mm (d) x 76 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 170 ml	 100 units
 C063112	 63 mm (d) x 112 mm (h)	 66 mm (d) x 133 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 340 ml	 100 units
 C063168	 63 mm (d) x 168 mm (h)	 66 mm (d) x 186 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 520 ml	 50 units
 C073056	 73 mm (d) x 56 mm (h)	 76 mm (d) x 76 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 230 ml	 100 units
 C073112	 73 mm (d) x 112 mm (h)	 76 mm (d) x 133 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 460 ml	 100 units
 C073168	 73 mm (d) x 168 mm (h)	 76 mm (d) x 186 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 700 ml	 50 units
 C083056	 83 mm (d) x 56 mm (h)	 86 mm (d) x 76 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 300 ml	 100 units
 C083112	 83 mm (d) x 112 mm (h)	 86 mm (d) x 133 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 500 ml	 50 units
 C083168	 83 mm (d) x 168 mm (h)	 86 mm (d) x 186 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 900 ml	 50 units
 C083150	 83 mm (d) x 130 mm (h)	 86 mm (d) x 150 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K)			   550 ml	 32 units
 C093150	 93 mm (d) x 130 mm (h)	 96 mm (d) x 150 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K)			   800 ml	 32 units
 C103150	 103 mm (d) x 130 mm (h)	 106 mm (d) x 150 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K)			   1000 ml	 32 units
 C113150	 113 mm (d) x 130 mm (h)	 116 mm (d) x 150 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K)			   1250 ml	 32 units
 C123150	 123 mm (d) x 130 mm (h)	 126 mm (d) x 150 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K)			   1500 ml	 32 units
Push-up Base Cardboard Tubes in Black, White and Brown Kraft
 C921070	 21 mm (d) x 59 mm (h)	 24 mm (d) x 75 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 18 ml	 100 units
 C927086	 27 mm (d) x 67 mm (h)	 30 mm (d) x 86 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 35 ml	 100 units
 C938093	 38 mm (d) x 70 mm (h)	 40 mm (d) x 93 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K)	 70 ml	 100 units
Cardboard Jars in Black, White and Brown Kraft
 C863042	 63 mm (d) x 26 mm (h)	 65 mm (d) x 42 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 80 ml	 100 units
 C873042	 73 mm (d) x 26 mm (h)	 75 mm (d) x 42 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 100 ml	 100 units
 C883042	 83 mm (d) x 26 mm (h)	 85 mm (d) x 42 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 140 ml	 100 units
 C148045	 145 mm (d) x 26 mm (h)	 148 mm (d) x 45 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K) 			   380 ml	 40 units
 C148066	 145 mm (d) x 47 mm (h)	 148 mm (d) x 66 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft (K) 			   700 ml	 20 units
Tall Cardboard Tubes in Black, White and Brown Kraft (Diffuser Style)
 C063260	 63 mm (d) x 74 mm (h) (base) / Internal capacity 245 mm (h)	 65 mm (d) x 260 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 700 ml	 25 units
 C073260	 73 mm (d) x 74 mm (h) (base) / Internal capacity 245 mm (h)	 75 mm (d) x 260 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 1000 ml 	 25 units
 C083260	 83 mm (d) x 74 mm (h) (base) / Internal capacity 245 mm (h) 	 85 mm (d) x 260 mm (h)		  Matt Black (B), Matt White (W), Brown Kraft (K) 	 1250 ml	 25 units
Cardboard Shaker Tube in Brown Kraft
 C751060	 47 mm (d) x 37 mm (h)	 51 mm (d) x 60 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft	 (K)			   60 ml	 100 units
 C751120	 47 mm (d) x 97 mm (h)	 51 mm (d) x 120 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft	 (K)			   160 ml	 100 units
Cardboard Scroll Tube - Brown Kraft
 C056246K 	50 mm (d) x 230 mm (h) 	 56 mm (d) x 246 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft	 (K)			   400 ml 	 PK100
 C056326K 	50 mm (d) x 305 mm (h) 	 56 mm (d) x 326 mm (h)		  Brown Kraft	 (K)			   550 ml 	 PK100
    Cardboard Tube Datasheet
Key: (d) Diameter; (l) Length; (w) Width; (h) Height
We cannot guarantee that every item will be identical in size which may lead to a slight variation in capacity
tinwaredirect.com
Product Information
•	 2.5 mm thick cardboard plus 128 gsm paper wrap (minimum)
•	 Made from mixed sources
•	 External paper wrap made from sustainable virgin pulp
•	 Internal cardboard core made from 100% recycled material
•	 Product can be recycled
•	 Vegan
•	 Made using eco-friendly glue
•	 Wax lined tubes are waterproof
Glue MSDS Extract
•	 20% vinyl acetate
•	 20% butyl acrylate
•	 1.5% acrylic acid
•	 5% 2-hydeixyethyl acrylate
•	 43.5% deionized water
•	 10% resin
•	 No animals are used in the production of glue
How to Order
Order stock quickly and conveniently on-line at tinwaredirect.com.
You can also place your order with our team by calling: +44 1234 77 2001 or
emailing: info@tinwaredirect.com.
NB: Please order in multiples of the quantity shown overleaf.
Deliveries
We aim to dispatch your goods within one working day of receipt of your order.
Delivery charges apply.
Stock Availability
We try to maintain adequate stock of every item, however, from time to time
we may receive special demand for an item and consequently we may run out.
Always try to place your order as early as possible to avoid disappointment.
Samples
Test our cardboard tubes before you buy with our sample service. A maximum
of 10 samples can be ordered per transaction. Order your samples online at
tinwaredirect.eu.